Intel NUC i3 10110U

Angebot Nr.:

Datum:

Kunden-Nummer:

Pos Menge
001 1,00
002 1,00
003 1,00
004 2,00

47959 UST-ID:

Ihre Bestellnummer:
Bestellt durch:
Beschreibung:

12.02.2021

Beschreibung

PCS6167901

- Intel NUC10i3FNH - UHD Graphics
-1xCorei310110U /2 * 4,1GHz.

- GigE, Bluetooth 5.0, 802.11ax - M.2 - Sata
- WLAN: Bluetooth 5.0, 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax

Art.-Nr.: PCS3470384

- Crucial - DDR4 - 8 GB - SO DIMM 260-PIN

- 2400 MHz / PC4-19200 - CL17 - 1.2 V - ungepuffert - non-ECC
SSD 500GB M.2 NVMe PCle

Kleinteile / Material und Montage

Nettosumme

19%

MwSt
Total

E-Preis
260,93

32,76

54,62

14,50

€
€

€

G-Preis
260,93

32,76

54,62

29,00

377,31
71,69

449,00

Zahlbar sofort rein Netto ohne Abzug
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